

City of La Crosse, Wisconsin

City Hall 400 La Crosse Street La Crosse, WI 54601

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 14-0817 Version: 2 Name: Park Plaza sale to Water Place One

Type: Resolution Status: Adopted

File created: 7/2/2014 In control: Common Council

On agenda: 8/14/2014 Final action: 9/11/2014

Title: Amended Resolution declaring portion of former Park Plaza property located on Barron Island to be

declared as surplus and authorizing sale of said property.

Sponsors: Tim Kabat

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Amended Resolution, 2. BPW ltr 7-21-14, 3. Resolution, 4. Water Place One letter 2-26-14, 5. Site

Development Diagram, 6. Deed and Transfer Return 10-6-16, 7. Memo from Assessor - City parcel value estimate at Holiday Inn site Oct 2016, 8. Quit Claim Deed - Water Place One LLC 10-7-16

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
9/11/2014	2	Common Council	RECONSIDERED	Pass
9/11/2014	2	Common Council	AMENDED	Pass
9/11/2014	2	Common Council	ADOPTED AS AMENDED	Pass
8/14/2014	2	Common Council	ADOPTED	
8/7/2014	2	Finance & Personnel Committee	RECOMMENDED TO BE ADOPTED AS AMENDED	Pass
7/24/2014	2	Economic Development Commission - Abolished 2.9.2023		
7/21/2014	2	Board of Public Works	APPROVED AS AMENDED	Pass

Amended Resolution declaring portion of former Park Plaza property located on Barron Island to be declared as surplus and authorizing sale of said property.